
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Remedial Action Plan (RAP) 261 days Mon 2/1/10 Mon 1/31/11

2 Draft RAP Submittal 0 days Mon 2/1/10 Mon 2/1/10

3 NDEQ Review 100 edays Mon 2/1/10 Wed 5/12/10

4 RAP Revision 190 edays Wed 5/12/10 Thu 11/18/10

5 Final RAP Submittal 0 days Thu 11/18/10 Thu 11/18/10

6 NDEQ Review 30 edays Thu 11/18/10 Sat 12/18/10

7 Public Notice of RAP 0 days Sat 12/18/10 Sat 12/18/10

8 Public Comment Period 30 edays Sat 12/18/10 Mon 1/17/11

9 Public Meeting 1 day Mon 1/17/11 Mon 1/17/11

10 NDEQ Address Comments 10 days Tue 1/18/11 Mon 1/31/11

11 RAP Approval 0 days Mon 1/31/11 Mon 1/31/11

12 Remedial Design / Contracting 64 days Mon 1/31/11 Sun 5/1/11

13 Source Area Excavation 60 edays Mon 1/31/11 Fri 4/1/11

14 Source & Near Source  Injection 45 edays Mon 1/31/11 Thu 3/17/11

15 Public Water Extension 90 edays Mon 1/31/11 Sun 5/1/11

16 Remedial Action Implementation 679 days Fri 3/18/11 Wed 10/23/13

17 Source Area Excavation 30 edays Mon 4/4/11 Wed 5/4/11

18 Source & Near Source Injection 186 days Fri 3/18/11 Fri 12/2/11

19 Initial Design Delineation 5 days Fri 3/18/11 Thu 3/24/11

20 Initial Injection Event 45 days Fri 4/15/11 Thu 6/16/11

21 First Evaluation Sampling 5 days Mon 7/4/11 Fri 7/8/11

22 Second Injection Event 30 days Mon 7/25/11 Fri 9/2/11

23 Second Evaluation Sampling 5 days Mon 9/26/11 Fri 9/30/11

24 Third Injection Event 15 days Mon 10/17/11 Fri 11/4/11

25 Third Evaluation Sampling 5 days Mon 11/28/11 Fri 12/2/11

26 Public Water Extension 648 days Sun 5/1/11 Wed 10/23/13

27 City Contractor Design 100 edays Sun 5/1/11 Tue 8/9/11

28 City Review 60 edays Tue 8/9/11 Sat 10/8/11

29 Design Revisions 30 edays Sat 10/8/11 Mon 11/7/11

30 City Approval 30 edays Mon 11/7/11 Wed 12/7/11

31 Contracting 100 edays Wed 12/7/11 Fri 3/16/12

32 Construction - Phase I 200 edays Fri 4/6/12 Tue 10/23/12

33 Construction - Phase II 200 edays Sat 4/6/13 Wed 10/23/13

34 Groundwater Monitoring 720 days Mon 3/7/11 Fri 12/6/13

47 Private Well Periodic Monitoring 655 days Mon 4/11/11 Fri 10/11/13

59 Quarterly Reporting 720 days Tue 2/1/11 Mon 11/4/13
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Project: Remedial Action Plan Schedu
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